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ACCA

Financial Management (FM)  

September 2023 Examination 

Timetable  
SESSION ELEMENT DATE TIMING

Tuition 01 Face to Face session at ADGMA Wednesday, 5th July   5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 02 
Face to Face session at ADGMA 

Wednesday, 12th July    
5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 03 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Wednesday, 19th July    5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 04 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Wednesday, 26th July 5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 05 Face to Face session at ADGMA Monday 31st July 
5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 06 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Wednesday, 2nd August   5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 07 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Wednesday, 9th August 

5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 08 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Monday, 14th August   

5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Tuition 09 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Wednesday, 16th August   5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Revision 01  Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Sunday, 20th August   

5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Revision 02 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Monday, 21st August    5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Revision 03 Face to Face session at ADGMA 
Tuesday 22nd August  5.30 pm – 9 pm 

Examination Official ACCA Examination 
Friday, 8th September  

TBC
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